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2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:25pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Miller Time

G-Men

CAPTAIN MORGAN
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Let Booby Spin

Miller Time

G-Men

CAPTAIN MORGAN

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Show Me the Money
Let Booby Spin

Miller Time

G-Men

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The Cleaners

Show Me the Money
Let Booby Spin

Miller Time

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg
The Cleaners

Show Me the Money
Let Booby Spin

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
CAPTAIN MORGAN
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg
The Cleaners

Show Me the Money

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
G-Men

CAPTAIN MORGAN
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg
The Cleaners

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Miller Time

G-Men

CAPTAIN MORGAN
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Let Booby Spin

Miller Time

G-Men

CAPTAIN MORGAN

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Show Me the Money

140
123
139
119

108
145
140
147

92
84
113
111

109
106
105
147

91
123
140
100

101

89
110
129

145
105

72
149

112
188

94
103

103
111
146

80

95

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle
Let Booby Spin

Show Me the Money

The Cleaners

Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle
Show Me the Money

The Cleaners

Ocho Cinco's Third Leg

Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle
The Cleaners

Ocho Cinco's Third Leg
CAPTAIN MORGAN

Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg
CAPTAIN MORGAN
G-Men

Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle
CAPTAIN MORGAN
G-Men

Miller Time

Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle
G-Men

Miller Time

Let Booby Spin

Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle
Miller Time

Let Booby Spin

Show Me the Money

Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle
Let Booby Spin

Show Me the Money

The Cleaners

Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle
Show Me the Money

The Cleaners

Ocho Cinco's Third Leg

Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle
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107
134
103
148

127

99
106
137

102

87
117
136

132

98
130
135

152
123
143

94

92
99
106
100

130

88
103
125

120
169
154

95

127
110
157

89

103
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Let Booby Spin
Miller Time
G-Men

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
The Cleaners

Show Me the Money

Let Booby Spin

Miller Time

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg
The Cleaners

Show Me the Money

Let Booby Spin

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
CAPTAIN MORGAN
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg
The Cleaners

Show Me the Money

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
G-Men

CAPTAIN MORGAN
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg
The Cleaners

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
CAPTAIN MORGAN

Show Me the Money

Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle
G-Men

Let Booby Spin

Ocho Cinco's Third Leg

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Show Me the Money

CAPTAIN MORGAN

Let Booby Spin

Miller Time

Ocho Cinco's Third Leg

The Cleaners

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
CAPTAIN MORGAN

Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle

Let Booby Spin

Miller Time

Ocho Cinco's Third Leg

Show Me the Money

The Cleaners

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

CAPTAIN MORGAN

81 Vs The Cleaners
127 VS Ocho Cinco's Third Leg
132 VS CAPTAIN MORGAN
104 VS Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle
78 Vs Ocho Cinco's Third Leg
111 VS CAPTAIN MORGAN
85 VS G-Men
91 VS Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle
117 VS CAPTAIN MORGAN
100 VS G-Men
107 Vs Miller Time
85 VS Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle
90 VS G-Men
92 VS Miller Time
141 Vs Let Booby Spin
157 VS Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle
82 Vs Miller Time
90 Vs Let Booby Spin
106 Vs Show Me the Money
134 VS The Cleaners
125 Vs Miller Time
135
134
104
120
94 VS G-Men
117 Vs Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle
102
123
84
140
83 VS G-Men
145
85
60
78
138
45

No Games Scheduled
103

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

117
103
110

110

95
143
159

152
109
109
158

127
123
136

79

110

98
103
109

108
122

117
61

107
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- Fantasy
Spovts

Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle 73
G-Men 109
Let Booby Spin 74
Miller Time 104
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg 60
Show Me the Money 87
The Cleaners 105
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