

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Miller Time	140	VS	Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	107
G-Men	140	VS VS	Let Booby Spin	134
CAPTAIN MORGAN	139	VS	Show Me the Money	103
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	119	VS	The Cleaners	148
	110	vo		
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Let Booby Spin	108	VS	Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	127
Miller Time	145	VS	Show Me the Money	99
G-Men	140	VS	The Cleaners	106
CAPTAIN MORGAN	147	VS	Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	137
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Show Me the Money	92	VS	Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	102
Let Booby Spin	84	VS VS	The Cleaners	87
Miller Time	113	VS VS	Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	117
G-Men	113	V3 VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	136
G-men		v3		130
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
The Cleaners	109	VS	Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	132
Show Me the Money	106	VS	Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	98
Let Booby Spin	105	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	130
Miller Time	147	VS	G-Men	135
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	01		Desetists Leader Laft Tracticle	450
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	91	VS	Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	152
The Cleaners	123	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	123
Show Me the Money	140	VS	G-Men	143
Let Booby Spin	100	VS	Miller Time	94
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
CAPTAIN MORGAN	101	VS	Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	92
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	89	VS	G-Men	99
The Cleaners	110	VS	Miller Time	106
Show Me the Money	129	VS	Let Booby Spin	100
-				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
G-Men	145	VS	Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	130
CAPTAIN MORGAN	105	VS	Miller Time	88
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	72	VS	Let Booby Spin	103
The Cleaners	149	VS	Show Me the Money	125
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Miller Time	112	VS	Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	120
G-Men	188	VS	Let Booby Spin	120
CAPTAIN MORGAN	94	VS	Show Me the Money	165
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	103	V3 VS	The Cleaners	95
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Let Booby Spin	103	VS	Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	127
Miller Time	111	VS	Show Me the Money	110
G-Men	146	VS	The Cleaners	157
CAPTAIN MORGAN	80	VS	Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	89
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	05		Duptiple Lucius Laft Tarticle	400
Show Me the Money	95	VS	Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	103



Armchair Quarterbacks Fantasy Footbll Lg

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule

Sports	Armenali Quarterbacks Fantasy Footbil Ly			2022 Schedule	
5				Mon Feb 27 12:25pm ET	
Let Booby Spin	81	VS	The Cleaners	117	
Miller Time	127	VS	Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	103	
G-Men	132	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	110	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11					
The Cleaners	104	VS	Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	110	
Show Me the Money	78	VS	Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	95	
Let Booby Spin	111	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	143	
Miller Time	85	VS	G-Men	159	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12					
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	91	VS	Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	152	
The Cleaners	117	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	109	
Show Me the Money	100	VS	G-Men	109	
Let Booby Spin	107	VS	Miller Time	158	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13					
CAPTAIN MORGAN	85	VS	Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	127	
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	90	VS	G-Men	123	
The Cleaners	92	VS	Miller Time	136	
Show Me the Money	141	VS	Let Booby Spin	79	
Week 14 - NFL Week 14					
G-Men	157	VS	Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	110	
CAPTAIN MORGAN	82	VS	Miller Time	98	
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	90	VS	Let Booby Spin	103	
The Cleaners	106	VS	Show Me the Money	109	
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15					
CAPTAIN MORGAN	134	VS	The Cleaners	108	
Show Me the Money	125	VS	Miller Time	122	
Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	135				
G-Men	134				
Let Booby Spin	104				
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	120				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16					
Show Me the Money	94	VS	G-Men	117	
CAPTAIN MORGAN	117	VS	Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	61	
Let Booby Spin	102				
Miller Time	123				
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	84				
The Cleaners	140				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17					
CAPTAIN MORGAN	83	VS	G-Men	107	
Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	145				
Let Booby Spin	85				
Miller Time	60				
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	78				
Show Me the Money	138				
The Cleaners	45				
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18					
		nes Scheo	le d a al		



Dustin's Lucky Left Testicle	73
G-Men	109
Let Booby Spin	74
Miller Time	104
Ocho Cinco's Third Leg	60
Show Me the Money	87
The Cleaners	105